
Shade Tree Commission of
Radnor Township

Wayne Delaware County Pennsylvania

Agenda

1 1430 County Line Road attached
Boathouse Realty
Review and discuss landscape plan

2 20 Meadowood Road attached
Request to remove 1 36 Maple
Compensatory plantings required

3 209 Atlee Road attached
Removed 8 trees without permit
Monetary penalty
Compensatory plantings required
Request to remove 8 additional trees

Compensatory plantings required

4 295 S Ithan Ave attached
Agnes Irwin School

Request to remove 11 additional trees

Compensatory plantings required attached

Wednesday
Apri125 2012

730 PM

2011512

C 1201

C 1202

GP 1149a

5 Discussion of unlicensed tree companies removing trees in Radnor Township

8 Kinterra Road 510 Hilaire Road

Murphys Tree Service Wayne Pa unlicensed letter attached
Bryn Mawr Landscaping Company unlicensed letter attached



6 Discussion of unlicensed tree companies working in Radnor Township

RicksTree Service LLC

7 Discussion of work impacting trees

260 Hilldale RoadComplaint of damaged trees
Attached inspection report correspondence plan and picture

8 115 Strafford Avenue

Monetary penalty
Compensatory plantings required

Old Business

New Business

Hazardous Tree Reports
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Application for Clearing Fer nnit

RadnorTownSllip
EnginerinDepartment

Ol Iven AVe9 Bayne Pa 19087

510685600

PERMITgNO
C

Date i r
r

Shade Tree Dale J

Aooroved Denied Resubmit

The undersigned hereby makes application for Clearing Permit underOrdinance 9519and any amendments

Thereof

Locarion LICAttr9rrcrc hP4 1i
f U

Number of trees to be removed Number of trees to be replanted S

Owner ofProperty cillsvlCbi9Jd el fUirf IlfLc3 PhoneJCbf
1 vrthAddress QfrAcrzft tiKCSS Email

Does work affect zny otherproperty in any way YES

3f so please describe 2

Plans submitted TITLErri 5yCo riaJ 1
3 copies ofsealed plans DATE 1Z l

PREPARED BY c
i

ItliDtzV
Prepared by Pa Registered Surveyor Pa Registered En eer

Plans must show ReplacementTrees and Calculations Ys Property on Septic V

Contours Map SilFence Boundaries bs i6

trees over5Dameter Proposed jl7ork Owners

Buildings Classification ofSoils Street Lot Linesi

AreaofSite to be Cleared SQFT Ii c t g

Work to start j 2 Will be finished f

Company l3oingOSrork lrSY4 P V4CC iVInst be registered with theTwp

Received iiomapplicant

Signature ofOwnere d 17

Permit Yoid ifwvorlcnot started in fi montbs

or Applicant d

nticTOSPlIIGl1Tl Lae

P7RMIT FEES

2044Per Aere orEThereof
Minimum Charge38004j
i



Arader Tree Service Inc
Working with people who care

10Baligamingo Road O West Conshohocken PA 19428 0Phone6102778733Fax 6102796331 Email aradertreeaaradertree com

We are pleased to offer Professional Tree andLandscape Services for Residerrtiadmrd Commercial Properties
Large Tree Transplanting Removal Pruning Stump Remova Landscape Design Installation Free Consultation

April 23rd 2012

Mr John Goncher

20 Meadowwood Road

Rosemont PA 19010

Dear John

As you requested I have inspected the Silver Maple growing next to your house The Maple is damaging
your house It has been pruned incorrectly in the past and is not structurally sound

The root system is currently damaging your foundation and will continue to do so as the roots expand In
the past the tree has been topped creating new growth that is superficially attached to the tree and more

likely to fail The multistem growth habit of this tree is comprised of V main trunk unions that are

considered weak and prone to failure Silver Maples are not considered desirable trees because of their soft
wood fast growth rate and they typically develop inner decay

Due to location and the amount of canopy overhanging the house this tree is a safety concern and should
be removed Please call me if you have any further questions or concerns

Sincerely

Pat Hartman

Certified Arborist 83466
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ApplieafitfrCIlearingPe1mig
fltatln1fwnship
Engineeringiepartmeng
301 Iven Ave Wayne Pa 19087
610 6885600

The undersigned hereby makes application for

thereof Jf 1 t

Location

Numberof trees to be removed

PERMIT

NO ll
Date 1V C

Shade Tree Date S
Aooroved Denied Resubmit

under Ordinance 9419 and any amendments

Number oftrees to be replantedTjptFlytP
Owner ofPropertyQly DO1f2j57 Phone
Addressp gp nyl ntetnlrurrCdeemailr

cor

Does work affect any other property in any way Y13 U7
Ifso please describe uirevprvltJtlplSInisrMCrGnQrvap

Plans submitted
3 copies ofsealed plans

Prepared by Pa Registered Surveyor Pa Registered Engineer

Plans unust show Replacement frees and Calculations IIs Property on Septic

Contours Map Silt Fence Boundaries Shrubs
Trees over 6Diameter Proposed Work Owners

Buildings Classification ofSoils Street Lot Lines

Area of Site to be Cleared SQFT g01C 07 lj jli 3CCJyeS

Work to start Will be fmishedl
Cornpany iDoingWork 22 Must he registered with the Twp Yes

glco873 EonFF
Received from applicant 1

Si nature ofOwnerg rApplicant n

odc9
Peranit Void ifwork not started in 6 anonths TOWNSIHIIP ENGINEER

PERMII EES

2000Per Acre or Part Thereof
Minimum Charge 8000



BERlTARDJ DRUEDING

PAMELA L DRUEDIIVG
209 ATLEERAD

WA1VE PA 19087

April 10 2012

Mr Iloward gIolden
Radnor Township Shade Tree Commission

301 Ivan Avenue

Wayne PA 19089

RE Request Permission to Remove Trees
528 WestWayne Avenue Premise B AKA Lot 10

Dear Mr holden

My wife Pam and Ilive at 209 AteeRoad in West Wayne We recently purchased the
above mentioned 80x167 land locked interior lot from our neighbor Laura Eoran who

resides at 528 West Wayne Avenue The lot Premises B ot 10 on the 1946 subdivision

plan and on our deed used to be Lauras way back and behind rearyard now it is our

new yard behind our existing backyard

The lot has peen mostly unattended and left in its nature state for many years

consisting ofabout 50mowed lawn 50 brambles and underbrush with half dead

trees along the eastern boundary and some smaller 10 to 12 black walnuts at the
northern and southern ends off the lot fears of old and recent storm damaged tree

material is piled up in the brambles

We had engaged a tree removal contactor Jim Ilegarty who is already licensed in the

Township to start work yesterday morning April 9 2012 At3PM Doug Mederfrom
the township staff visited the property and informed us that we needed to obtain a

Blearing permit because we were removing more than 6 trees was aware of the
ordinance but it was my belief that most of the existing trees on the property were in

various stages ofdecay dead or dying due to years ofstorm damage neglect or disease
and that we did not need a permit Mr Meder informed me that that was not my Ball to
make and politely instructed me to cease and desist and to draw up a map of our

intentions and to write a letter to the Shade Tree Commission expressing our intent

Please accept our apology forgumping the gun and not farst obtaining the permit

lEncflosed please Bnd a recant survey plan off Premises B with a color Boded markup off

trees Prior to4912there were fl7 trees on the property n4912we removed 8 trees

marked in red before Mr Meder asked us to stop work As of4IlO12 8 trees marked

in blue remain These trees are decayed dead dying The only healthy trees are a few
12 to 15 black walnut trees We request permission to remove those remaining 8 trees

marked in blue



The 28 sweet gum at the southeast corner of the ot is scheduled to be cleanied up and

will remain as tine mnly tree saved on khe80x167 lot

Also as prooffof ownership enclosed is a copy the deed to Premises B Lot 10 from

Laura Foran to Pamela Drueding Please he advised that all of the property owners

immediately adjacent to this lot were informed off our intenR to remove the trees prior to

us commencing the work and all immediately adjacent neighbors have endorsed our

plan to clean up the property It is our intent to fill in the stump holes and reseed the

lawn as needed This is our new baskyard and other than passive use view in the

future my grandsons and I may want to build apayhouse Al of tine other adjacent
back lots are already cleared and have similar uses

Lastly also enclosed are photographs ofthe property the week before Apri19 and

photos taken on Apri19 at 6PM

If anyone from the Shade Tree Commission or the Township would like to inspect the

property on short notice please call my mobie 6107243857

Finally after you have had a chance to review the enclosed please advise us as to the

next step we need to take to move forward We are not sure due to the mature and

number of healthy trees on this lot that a clearing percmit is realuired but if it is of

course we will proceed to apply for it

Again we apologize for any inconvenience my action may have caused tine Shade Tree

Commission or the Township staff

Sincerely

Pamela LDrueding

BernardIDrueding

Cc Township Engineer
Cc Donald Curley Commissioner

Encl Survey Plan
Deed

Photographs



Radnor Township

Engineering Department
Field Report

301 Iven Avenue Wayne PA 190875297 6106885600 610971045D fax

ADDRESSSITE 5Z8 W C

T Weather Conditions
lnspedor dUJ

Date 0409 lz
Yime in 3 Time Out

Inspection

E S Escrow SWM 55 Paving OtherC plain

Present at5te T E Z3 4U4 71I7tieDd

Notes vo PI

llS Tom L1 3E E L2UCl3trKT

OV l

1DtJO Iw Lo Mo177cES c1rJ BZ81

v rlFiStT n7s e4 cC21 Pir

AbtC M EYLeoJ 1 b G U cLZn

sq I o 1E w i t3G i w PCa roryaao

ACTION ITEMS

Inspectors Signature





M1

y f f
r

i

d 4
S

Yf yYz
K

f

4k 9 t2

A c2 1u GXI171rJCr
oNpy rlorJ

y
1

a

i
7

t

YL

1 f

I

L

J

F

jt
7

tr

trf

t

4

r
I

I

na y Ax

u a ter ip

a y 4H

4 AY

a

15
T

r rq

c T 4

itea



r 1 u

1

a

1

Y f

te
L mss r

f

t ti sir

i

k F SC

51Z

fiyAc9LCxtriG
COIU T0S
ON Cfff121t

EILTy i

yr

M
Bri

b
F

i

i
4



5x12
M

47 CZ Y4

f tTia W

app
F Afr

t b ry wp 1

A b J

i
Ly

u

r

ti
E

R a

i

r

4

eR

1
5

e

I4 14

r3
a i
4

K A

p
i a x

pyyPa

s



5 12

cCIrdr
SOvrlFps D

j

l 114

P

4

i

e

t i 1

Fi
t

r

td
r 43V

Y

Ky

r

liFi

t

PIgw
S

i

r ii iii r i f y

1 i F

t

4y

I 7rL r i

k

P i z7

t
J

9
s

4 yd
r r s Q

x
fi

q1h 4

4

a r

F

fy
r

ty3wJtr 9 t y Av rq
fiers1 f t t r q

aTk441
L

r r
tj

3 Sc N d mot K

T

rECy4
T

Yh
F

r

a

W
l L

mss 4

r

r

r r i
ya h

x

1



Y1 r
1

l

ry 4

4 J

M ifir 6

r

pr

fayr

n

c

1rry rts d f A y 9dT t 1r iyt
rr SLYr

t r C 1 r i
j

JZ
t Y r

Wit iI
X

Y Y9 QC

1

r 4w ri id rEI

fir r
C

r d ii r t
r ytjyr t s r y Y

titiaY v5 j rr

T

i

irk
s r trA c r 4 r 3

ipprr R

r 1 i rY I 11 e i
s i J i J

a

ti
4 r r

S Yalr r V ll

r it ya 42LoCi

1 ckf

t p fir p J

rte r af u 1
s

r x1

3

r

x r
rt 5 ST tea

t 1a r

tikt r



rte 5 5

t

i ti

f

S

M1j
j

3

AAA i2 4 y
iS

f u i

r 4

f y

iql4

4r d E r t
T Q

x

u s

gg
a

A yet t
d i

4i i N fir yp

zt
ri7AB

fs
4

I

I l fib z thF i yf
1

GYPhi
a

yY

j r

J

i

ti

l

s 4
t

LR Z t

ti

K

l

f

yC b
y aS

r
r

n N

C
1

yr 1 b

2
d

o

y



r

5q 1Z

p wt

L
fILL 1x i

1VIGQ1T1

q

Sit

f

rs W

a t
y rs k t

r y

f r

r

r

A ri A r 4 yC

r

i
K

is i a 7 F Y r

T



j
g

ta

eia e
F

i
di

F

J

i

n

AFdp
5
tSsE tiqi3 Q

z 3Nd
m

pit v

aBe
smr

A

tea

d
9i9
da

5
AA a434 k

04sb d Epd
a

E Rg p e

dEB E x 3
a 4

a

RhP
s6 s

Eg
5Aa R

5

a g
S

y

r
r
A e

t
ggb ep e fed E p S BiY

t eE E PSI
46iiE 0 E a r7

F ti e FE i@ f g gne evR ale S3 1 d4t 669 sl6 9 E
S de e ae i t e d7 ae

F
e t
1tf ps s

q i tl 9 R adR
i B g
i R

Q
a F a

v Ii

S d I

3 dd 8 ii d E S i a



APPLICATION FORGRADING PERMIT
RADNORTOWNSHIPENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

The undersigned hereby wakes applicntronfor Giadblg Perndt under Chapter 175 and any amendments thereof

y n 7
7Cr1J

LOCATION LrfifN P GS
TOiINSHIP USE ONLY

C 6yPERMtr NO

Y

WIAT ARE YOU BUILDING PrLL UlG L 1 ISUBtvIISSIGN DATE l

1
r

17l1OWNER OF PROPERTY i i SHADF TREE DATE CJ

r 1 it

OWNER ADDRESS rfN T7G USra Uf REVISION DATES

FINAL APPROVAL DATE

PCTIIt IjOl rftV0Tk 7t0tStYted IJ Slk6it0Ytl1S APPROVED BY

mi6ted withaplltalion PlmsDnstbefoled nnrf no larger Umn 24x36
4 0fife plan 06e subFive 5 eopio

I

DATE 3 ZUJ jJCVAMiLYC
REGISTERED ENGMEERREGISTERED SURVEYOR

PREPARED BY

Y

DO PLANS SHOW ALL ITEMS LISTED ON PAGE2 CS
R

GROSS LOT AREA 7 SQ FC

COVER

TYPE

EXISTING
RE FEETSQUA

RE1fOVED
SQUARE FEET

ADDED i
SQUARE FELT

TOTAL
FEE TESQUAR

BUILDINGS aa
jf

C4
m 4J

WALKS 7ry3L p 32 79U

PATIOS

r

a Oj 0 vG

DRIYES i237 a l237
DECKS J EXISTING Q TOTAL NEW Io

OTHER T9 L OF LOT F JZCJ JO OF LOT

TOTAL
77

JVJ V nnlsv rZZt7
yZ3I O 32

Ground Water Recharge and Storm WaterCalculations i 500 to 1499 sq ft Ground Water Recharge Required
No credit for removal of impervious 1500 sq ftt and over Stoim Water Management Required
Calculations are based outlietotal added impervious For additional information see Ordinance OS I

a 5

not the net
Circle ZoninrDistrict Maximum Impervious Coverage Applicable

RI R2 R3 R4 R5

V

R5 R6 R1A CO C1 C2 C3 PI

Semi72Family Detach MultiDwelling 23 stwi0s

22 30 35 40 40g 360 70 30 50 60 70 65a 45

Estimated cubic yartls ofdirt involved Total cut andfill o Will thistillbe takenoffsite Yes No

Number of trees to be removed over 6indiameter

Permit Fees

Minor Permit Review 4500

First 50 cubic yards cut and fill 2500

511000 oubicyards cut and lilt Add 20000

Each additional L000 cubic yards nr portion thereof Add20000

Permit requiring storm watermanagement 50000

Permit requiring groundwater recharge 20000

Received from Applicant

Is property in tleHistoricalDistrict Yes

SignatureofOwner
U

Date iLi 2u i

ApplicantTffr7rJlVSCkzJG

Relation to OwnerrFNfJNFtG171Es

PhoneNumber U i

Fax Number 4JU

EmailrieCtGtoUGfGNCiPLJk

101252010
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WILLIAM A SPINGLER
President

ELAINE P SCHAEFER
VicePresident

DONALD E CURLEY

JOHN FISHER

JAMES C HIGGINS

KEVIN HIGGINS

JOHN NAGLE

Apri118 2012

Murphys Tree Service

PO Box 273

Wayne PA 19087

To Whom ItMay Concern

PM1One6106885600
Fax6109710450
wwwrnOnorcom

ROBERT A ZIENKOWSKI
Township Mmrager
Tomnshfp Secretary

JOHN B RICE ESQ
Solicitor

JOHN E OSBORNE
Treasurer

It has come to our attention that you are performing tree removal workin the

Township without a license The Radnor Township Code requires contractors

including tree contractors tobe licensed in order to perform work within the

Township

This letterwill serve as official notice that you need to obtain a license to work

in Radnor Township

You may not engage in any work in Radnor Township until you are licensed

The Township will take any action allowable under the law in this regard should

you continue to work in the Township unlicensed

Please note that you are bound by the Townships Shade Tree Ordinance for any

and all tree workperformed in Radnor Township

If you have any questions please feel free to contact me

Sincerel

t hen Norcini PE

Director of Public Works

Cc Robert Zienkowski Twp Mgr

1JiF

g
y

RADNOR TOWNSHIP
301 IVEN AVENUE

WAYNE PENNSYLVANI 190875297

Regular Certified Mai1 7011 1570 0001 9821 0379



WLLIAM A SPINGLER
President

ELAINE P SCHAEFER
ViceRestdeiit

DONALD E CURLEY

JOHN FISHER

JAMES C HIGGINS

KEVIN HiGGINS

JOHN NAG LE

Apri118 2012

Phone 610 6885600
Fax 610 9710450

wwwradnorcom

Bryn Mawr Laltdscaping Company
PO Box 308

NewtownSq PA 19073

To Whom ItMay Concern

ROBERT A ZIENKOWSKI

Townshipbanager

Toimship Secretary

JOHN B RICE ESQ
Solicitor

JOHN E OSBORNE
Trensarer

It has come to our attention that you are performing tree removal work in the

Township without a license The Radnor Township Code requires contractors

including tree contractors to be licensed in order to perform workwithin the

Township

This letterwill serve as official notice that ou need to obtain a license to work

in Radnor Township

You may not engage in any work in Radnor Township until you are licensed

The Township will take any action allowable under the law in this regard should

you continue towork in the Township unlicensed

Please note that you arebound by the Townships Shade Tree Ordinance for any

and all tree work performed in Radnor Township

If you have any questions please feel free to contact me

Sincerely

ice
Stephen Norcini PE

Director of Public Works

Cc Robert Zienkowski Twp Mgr

eey

RADNORTOWNSHIP
3011VEN AVENUE

AYNEPENNSYLVANIA 190875297

Regular Certified Mai1 7011 1570 0001 9821 0386



WILLIAM A SPINCLER

President

ELAINE P SCHAEFER
VicePresident

DONALD E CURLEY

JOHN FISHER

JAMES C HICGINS

KEVIN HIGCINS

JOHN NAGLE

Apri118 2012
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RADNOR TOWNSHIP

301 tVEN AVENGE

NAYNE PENNSYLVANIA 190875297

Phone 610 6885600

Pax6109710450
wwwradnorcom

RicksTree Service

infoQrickstreeservicecom

To Whom It May Concern

ROBERT A ZIENKOWSKI
Tmonship Manager
Ioivnship Secretary

JOHN B RICE ESQ

Solicitor

JOHN E OSBORNE
Treasurer

It has come to our attention that you areperforming tree removal work in the

Township without a license The Radnor Township Code requires contractors

including tree contractors tobe licensed in order to perform workwithin the

Township

in Radnor Township

You may not engage in any work in Radnor Township until you are licensed

The Township will take any action allowable under the law in this regard should

you continue towork in the Township unlicensed

Please note that you are bound by the Townships Shade Tree Ordinance for any

and all tree workperformed in Radnor Township

If youhave any questions please feel free to contact me

Sincerel

step en orcini PE

Director of Public Works

Cc Robert Zienkowski Twp Mgr

Regular Certified Mai1 7011 1570 0001 9821 0393
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Working with people who care

10Baligomv8oAoad Suite west Conshohocken Pa 19428 Phone 610 2778733 Fax 6101 2796331 6ma1wulerrree@arodemeecom

We are pleased to offer Profe55ional Tree and Landscape Services ror fesidentiaandCommercialtroperties

Large tree7rancpfanting Removal u Pruning Stump Removal aLandscape 17e5ign Installation Free ConSUltations

Apri116 2012

IVlatt Paolino

13OCA Properties of PA LLC

623 Conestoga Aoad
Villanova PA 19085

Dear NTr Paolino

I have inspectdyourTlmlock trees at tho HiIIdale Ttoad new conshvekion site in Villanova in respect to
the recent excavation The trenching to bury pip along the left side ofthe new house caused little ifany
impaotto theIIemlock trees T71ey are pushingnevgroudh and are 100aalive and growing

That said the 1lemloeks are not in their best or most amzefive condition butthat is due to oid acid current
insect damage and noticing to da with the rocentwork There is no reason to remove these trees dutothe
recent excavation Xou ar the new buyer could elect to remove the deadwood in the Iower canopies for
improved aesthetic condition ifyou wish to irilprave the appearance

The trees could be sprayed with dormant oil to address insect damage and fertilized to lteip push new

owth Ifyou observe dce upper halfof these trees they are very much alive andwell

fyou have any questions please feel free to contact me

Bi11OTaole
Certified Arborist



IrcmUcr

Incnmironal Society of

voriele

Tree Care indusery

Association

Amerirnn Society of

ConsultuigssUniists

March 29 2012

JOTIITB and COIlC

AxOOxists Providing Fine Txee Care

PO Bos 280 Bryn Mawi PA 19010

610 5251562 610 2939430

Mr Howard Holden

ChairmanShade Tree Committee

Radnor Township

hRI II11
NINrk

r i
5

Dear Howard

The homeowner at 256 Hilldale Road ask me to look at the condition of two Hemlock trees

which were left remaining by the developer ofthe property next door to the right

The site has been entirely disturbed close to the trunks of these trees No proper tree protection

fence was in place at my visit The root zones have been disrupted by equipment compaction

and excavation

In my opinion the trees now pose a hazard for the homeowner at 256 Hilldale Road and should

be removed

Sincerely

James B Ward
Certified Arborist 53

Member American Society ofConsultuig Arborists

CC Barbara Curran
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Meder Doug dmeder@radnororg
From Tuesday April 17 2012811 AM

Sent Norcini Steve
To

Jones Suzan
Cc

FW 260 Hilldale
Subject 260HDTRIJPGJPG260HDTR2JPGJPG260HDTR3JPGJPG260HDTR4JPGJPG
Attachments

On 040312 I received a call from Sue Jones regarding a tree issue @ 260 Hilldale I also had a letter from James Ward

Arborist 23 The letter stated that Mr Ward had concerns with two of the Hemlocks along the Property abutting 256

Hilldale

I visited the site and met with the Builder The Tree protection was there but down Also Bilco Doors wereadded to the

South side of the house This pushed the installation of the downspout piping further from the house and into the drip

line ofthe trees Enclosed are pictures taken

Doug Meder



Radnor township

engineering epartment
ieid Report

6209710450
301 Iven Avenue Wayne PA 190575297 6106555600

ADDRESSSITE
r i

Inspector o iNeather Conditions

Date 1jC3 ll
Time in I Time Out

Inspection

ES Escrow SWM Ss Paving OtheroYp Ian Yi2ilil1Ctlsv

Present at

LSyLJ i1v2nVS rte

U
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Gv dtp1

7itLt 7 i L cQ i7et5 rtSs7 GaT iF

ACTION ITEMS

Inspectors
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S1aA3T RIeC D

AltdA111LlEAIDI1I11t1L
RADNORTOrJNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Tlae zaadersigraed Izereby makes apylicatiort far Gradireg Perrnit urzder Chayter 175 and arty mzaendnaenzs thereof

LOCATION rvrjry4eG1jj1VpIl1UpitIUi
WHAT ARE YOU BUILDING

j 1jalpYpEa7l Ipi6riz1

OWNER OF PROPERTY j 1pgu5q ql
OwNERADDRESS io t7 wYyviL

PeriE71 Old If1N0TIC PZOtSlaited 711 S7S 6 1710FZf1PS

TOWNSHIP USE ONLY

PERMIT NO 3
SUBMISSION DATE I c
SHADE TREE DATE

REVISION DATES

FMAL APPROVAL DATE

APPROVED BY

ue7 QiD6pt1 aaGH7 C9oCgpu6C3Lf1W Plarzs rtnstbe foldedand tzo larger than 24x36 rB OQ GuCI 7aGO GO 6 Bcrlf7 R

q9JJJ
PREPARED BY tiLV 7VIQiVfJ2irDATE 31x 1 REGISTERED SURVEYOR REGISTERED ENGINEER

1
i

ADO PLANS SHOW ALL ITEMS LISTED ON PAGE2 GROSS LOT AREA t SQ FT

COVER EXISTING REMOVED ADDCD TOTAL
TYPE SQUARE FEET SQUARE FELT SQUARE FEET SQUARE FEET

BDBDBJG fd C t 1C

WALKS

PATIOS

DRIVES atij1i 2jr rj GIYJ
v

DECKS EXISTING TOTAL NEW

q
OTHER LIy 4Iti OF LOT OF LOT

TOTAL fir f v2 io lU2 s r

Ground Water Recharge and Stonn Water Calculations
yl

500 to 1499 sq ft ouhdNJteSP2echarge Required
No credit for removal of impervious 1500 sq ft and over Storm Water Management Required
Calculations are based on the total added impervious For additional informationsee Ordinance OSI1
not the net

Circle Zoning District IVlaximum Impervious Coverage Applicable

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Semi 2 Family Detach

R5

MultiDwelling
R6 RlA CO

2 3 stories
C1 C2 C3 PI

22 30 35 40 40 36 70 30 50 60 70 65 45

Estimated cubic yards of dirt involved Total cut and 4111lWill thes fill be taken offsite Yes No

IYumber of frees to be removed over 6 nn diameter Is property in the Historical District Yes 190

Permit Fees

Minor Permit Review 4500

raFirst50 cubic yards cut and fill 12500

511000 cubic yards cut and fill Add20000

Each additional1000 cubic yards or portion thereof Add20000

Permit requiring storm waffer management 50000

t0Permit requiring groundwater recharge 20000

Received from Applicant

l1

Signature of

Ownerpp feZLi

Date 1 I 2

Applicant Zj
Relation to Owner svS i

Phone Number

ty
t1

Fax

Numbers9 t ti P U f

Email t15tmil 1 w 1

ti
tozszalo
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